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District Levy Summary

Title

GENERAL - RMV VOTER

GENERAL - RMV OTHER

GENERAL - NTC VOTER

GENERAL - NTC OTHER
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER
GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER

OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER

OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER

Title

GENERAL FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND

Title
REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE
NET TAX CAPACITY

Title
VOTER APPROVED
OTHER

Title
TOTAL LEVY

https://secure.education.mn.gov/LevyCertification/certificationStatus.jsf

Levy Certification

Limit
484,469.48
88,778.53
87,786.98
98,615.43
5,505.86
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Limit
759,650.42
5,505.86
0.00

0.00

Limit
573,248.01
191,908.27

Limit
572,256.46
192,899.82

Limit
765,156.28

Proposed
257,199.51
98,457.61
87,786.98
98,615.43
5,505.86
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Proposed
542,059.53
5,505.86
0.00

0.00

Proposed
355,657.12
191,908.27

Proposed
344,986.49
202,578.90

Proposed
547,565.39

Certified
484,469.48
88,778.53
87,786.98
98,615.43
5,505.86
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Certified
759,650.42
5,505.86
0.00

0.00

Certified
573,248.01
191,908.27

Certified
572,256.46
192,899.82

Certified
765,156.28

m



