12/12/24, 9:42 AM Levy Certification

## **District Levy Summary**

Subtotals By Levy Category  Title  GENERAL - RMV VOTER GENERAL - RMV OTHER GENERAL - NTC VOTER GENERAL - NTC OTHER COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER	Limit 484,469,48 88,778.53 87,786.98 98,615.43 5,505.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Proposed 257,199.51 98,457.61 87,786.98 98,615.43 5,505.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Certified 484,469,48 88,778.53 87,786.98 98,615.43 5,505.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Subtotals By Fund  Title  GENERAL FUND  COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND  GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND  OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND	Limit 759,650.42 5,505.86 0.00 0.00	<b>Proposed</b> 542,059.53 5,505.86 0.00 0.00	<b>Certified</b> 759,650.42 5,505.86 0.00 0.00
Subtotals By Tax Base  Title  REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE  NET TAX CAPACITY	<b>Limit</b> 573,248.01 191,908.27	<b>Proposed</b> 355,657.12 191,908.27	<b>Certified</b> 573,248.01 191,908.27
Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Category  Title  VOTER APPROVED  OTHER	<b>Limit</b> 572,256.46 192,899.82	<b>Proposed</b> 344,986.49 202,578.90	<b>Certified</b> 572,256.46 192,899.82
Total Levy Title TOTAL LEVY	<b>Limit</b> 765,156.28	<b>Proposed</b> 547,565.39	<b>Certified</b> 765,156.28